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2.54m
m

 (.100") PITCH

All dimensions in mm.

	 Dual Entry socket - can be used as either a top entry or 
bottom entry configuration.

	 Twin beam contact for cost-effective reliability.
	 Tape and Reel option supplied fitted with Pick and Place cap.
	 Suitable for use with mating M20 male pin headers,  
with 0.64mm square pins.

Female Vertical Surface Mount, Dual Entry

M20 Connectors

DOUBLE ROW

HOW TO ORDER

M20  -  781  XX  45  X

SERIES CODE

NO. OF CONTACTS PER ROW
02 to 10, 12, 15, 20 FINISH

45 Gold

PACKAGING
Blank Loose

R Tape & Reeled

Recommended PC Board Pattern

CALCULATION
A 2.54 x No. of contacts per row

B 2.54 x (No. of contacts per row - 1)

C B – 2.54

B

C

A

Ø1.02

Ø1.80

B

1.02 2.54

7.60

1.78

3.75

1.20

Ø1.60

7.20

2.540.50

2.54

5.08

C




